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MASTER CARTON

INNER CARTON

GIFT BOX

GIFT PACK

DIM(LxWxH):

CuFt:

Weight:

Qty:

DIM(LxWxH):

Weight:

Pkg:

UPC:

ITEM

DIM(LxWxH):

Weight:

GENERAL

Color:

Duty:

HTS:

MOQ:

FOB:

WAREHOUSE

Ctn/Layer:

Layers/Skid:

Ctns/Skid:

Units/Skid:

Skids/Truck(48Ft):

Skids/Truck(53Ft):

Units/Truck(48Ft):

Units/Truck(53Ft):

Skid Size:

CONTAINER

20' Cont Qty:

40' Std. Qty:

40' HQ Qty:

45' Cont Qty:

21.06 x 16.81 x 9.45

11.45

12

8.15 x 3.39 x 9.84

0.81

Window box with hang tab

047323-700583

7.68 x 3.35 x 7.87

0.37

0

8517.62.0050

5000

Yantian

30

360

3

10

28

30

10080

10800

5631

*13184

*14857

*16797

48 x 40 x 69.4

White

Notes: x  x  Wt:

Single Ship: 10 x 8 x 6 Wt:2.00

CONTENTS

Electronics:

Plastics:

20

76

Metal:

Glass:

4

Wood:

Other:

1413-20

Preliminary

MC UCC-14: 50-047323-700588

DIM(LxWxH):

Weight:

Qty:

UCC-14:

CuFt: 1.94

x  x

IAHB64W

Wireless
Listen to your music wirelessly without compromise. The IAHB64 
combines studio quality sound and premium comfort without 
messy wires to untangle. A built-in mic allows you to move 
effortlessly between music and calls and on-ear controls keep you 
in control of your music while your device is neatly tucked away.

Warranty
User's guide

Carry pouch

3.5mm audio cable
Micro-USB to USB cable

INCLUDES

Sensitivity:  106dB at 1kHz SPL
Wireless range: 33 feet

Frequency response: 20Hz - 20kHz
Nominal impedance: 32ohms

DC battery power: built-in rechargeable lithium 
ion battery
Battery life: ~8 hours of audio

On-ear controls: volume, play/pause, power, 
pairing
LED pairing/power indicator

Built-in microphone
Micro-USB port for battery recharge

Supports Bluetooth
Supports profile A2DP (Advanced Audio 
Distribution Profile)

Driver: 40mm
Driver: 30mm

Aux in (3.5mm audio input)
Adjustable headband

FEATURES


